

Working since 1988 to keep the North Fork of the Shenandoah River clean, healthy, and beautiful through advocacy, community action, education and science.

For decades Friends of the North Fork has been caring for the streams and rivers in this beautiful and productive part of the Shenandoah Valley. We can't do this alone. Everyone has a role in creating a better watershed community for future generations.

Your contributions will help:

- Volunteers clean up trash from local waterways
- Communities protect their water sources
- Students and teachers explore natural science in our rivers and streams
- Farmers, businesses, and homeowners all do their part to be good stewards
- Seven Bends State Park develop as a recreation hub for the region
- Your officials hear strong voices supporting clean water in public decisions

Thank you for caring about the river and our future!

	Yes, I'd like to support Frien	ds of the N	lorth Fork! Enc	losed is my gift of:
_\$35 Ba	sic _\$50 Family _\$100 Ally _\$2	50 Advocate	_\$500 Guardian	_\$1,000 River Star Other
Name(s)			
	SS			
				Zip
Phone		Email		
	Please check one: New M	ember	_ Renewal _	Special Gift
	Make yo	ur check þa	yable to: FNFS	R.

Friends of the North Fork of the Shenandoah River

P.O. Box 746

Woodstock VA 22664

Friends of the North Fork of the Shenandoah River is a tax-exempt, 501(c)(3), nonprofit organization. Gifts are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law. Questions? Give us a call at 540-459-8550.

You can also give online at www.fnfsr.org Thanks!